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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered

Design Review Board - Special Meeting 927 5221 7141 8/3/2020 13:46 191 11

Unique Viewers Total Users

11 31

Host Details

User Name Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

Marlene mschubert@bainbridgewa.gov 8/3/2020 13:46 8/3/2020 16:56 191

Panelist Details

User Name Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

Charlie and Jeff JEFF@WENZLAUARCHITECTS.COM 8/3/2020 14:42 8/3/2020 16:29 108

Michael Loverich michael.loverich@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 13:59 8/3/2020 16:56 178

Joseph Dunstan joseph.dunstan@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 13:47 8/3/2020 13:49 3

Joseph Dunstan joseph.dunstan@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 13:50 8/3/2020 16:56 187

Joseph Dunstan joseph.dunstan@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 14:03 8/3/2020 16:56 174

Todd Thiel todd.thiel@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 13:57 8/3/2020 16:56 180

Shawn Parks shawn.parks@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 13:57 8/3/2020 15:44 107

Shawn Parks shawn.parks@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 15:59 8/3/2020 16:56 58

Shawn Parks shawn.parks@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 15:44 8/3/2020 15:58 15

Leslie Schneider LSchneider@bainbridgewa.gov 8/3/2020 14:09 8/3/2020 16:33 145

David Greetham dgreetham@bainbridgewa.gov 8/3/2020 13:58 8/3/2020 16:56 179

Kelly Tayara ktayara@bainbridgewa.gov 8/3/2020 13:58 8/3/2020 15:23 85

Kelly Tayara ktayara@bainbridgewa.gov 8/3/2020 15:24 8/3/2020 16:29 66

Vicki Clayton vicki.clayton@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 13:48 8/3/2020 13:49 2

Vicki Clayton vicki.clayton@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 13:50 8/3/2020 14:59 70

Vicki Clayton vicki.clayton@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 14:59 8/3/2020 16:56 118

Mark Epstein mepstein@bainbridgewa.gov 8/3/2020 14:02 8/3/2020 14:42 40

Laurel Wilson laurel.wilson@cobicommittee.email 8/3/2020 14:43 8/3/2020 16:56 134

Attendee Details

User Name Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

charles schmid ceschmid@att.net 8/3/2020 14:02 8/3/2020 15:37 96

Charlie and Jeff JEFF@WENZLAUARCHITECTS.COM 8/3/2020 14:05 8/3/2020 14:42 37

Jane Chung jane@wenzlauarchitects.com 8/3/2020 14:20 8/3/2020 16:54 155

Anne McNamee Corbett anne@islandfilmworks.com 8/3/2020 14:03 8/3/2020 16:52 170

Doug Ellison doug@cascadiadevelopment.com 8/3/2020 15:36 8/3/2020 16:29 54

Justin justin@cascadiadevelopment.com 8/3/2020 14:26 8/3/2020 16:11 106

Justin justin@cascadiadevelopment.com 8/3/2020 16:11 8/3/2020 16:24 13

Ali gapwash@gmail.com 8/3/2020 14:02 8/3/2020 16:56 175

Hoyt Corbett hoyt@ecowarmradiantheat.com 8/3/2020 14:30 8/3/2020 16:51 141

jon quitslund jonquitslund@att.net 8/3/2020 14:02 8/3/2020 16:52 170

markf markf53@msn.com 8/3/2020 14:02 8/3/2020 16:43 161

Rollingbay mm.mackinaw@hotmail.com 8/3/2020 16:19 8/3/2020 16:56 38


